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NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 

Rodolfo Martinez SAWS Rodolfo.martinez@saws.org, 210.233.2950 

Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org  

Timothy Ybarra PE SAWS Timothy.ybarrajr@saws.org  

Bobby Johnson PE SAWS Bobby.johnson@saws.org 

Roland Gutierrez SAWS Roland.gutierrez@saws.org  

Pablo Martinez SAWS Pablo.martinez@saws.org  

Joe duMenil Doucet & Associates (Kleinfelder) jdumenil@fleinfelder.com 210.373.5159 

Alondra Vargas-Posada Whitman, Requardt and Associates, LLP avargas-posada@wrallp.com  

Nyla Langford Signature Automation nblangford@sig-auto.com  

David Nixson Whitman, Requardt and Associates, LLP dnixson@wrallp.com  

Adam Eaton Ardurra Group aeaton@ardurra.com  

Elaiza Alvarez Lockwood, Andrews and Newnam, Inc EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com 210.557.3805 

Lisa Lattu Lockwood, Andrews and Newnam, Inc LKLattu@LAN-inc.com  

Myra Leija AG3 Group, LLC mleija@ag3-group.com  

Nikki O'Donnell Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. nikki.odonnell@jacobs.com  

Emma Tucker V&A Consulting Engineers etucker@vaengineering.com  

Nathan Cobler Kimley-Horn nathan.cobler@kimley-horn.com  

Javier Garcia GIC jgarcia@gicstx.com  

Mikaela Boyd Kimley-Horn mikaela.boyd@kimley-horn.com  

Stephanie Neises Freese and Nichols, Inc. sjn@freese.com  

Kyle Kubista Kimley-Horn kyle.kubista@kimley-horn.com  

Jonathan Vorheis Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. jonathan.vorheis@jacobs.com  

Gracee Bethencourt Kimley-Horn gracee.bethencourt@kimley-horn.com  

Rikki Anderson Plummer Associates, Inc. randerson@plummer.com  

Ryan Sowa Kimley-Horn ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com  

Amy Garza AG3 Group, LLC agarza@ag3-group.com  

Byron Sanderfer Ardurra Group, Inc.  bsanderfer@ardurra.com 210.822.2232 

Karen Burgi Black & Veatch burgikc@bv.com  

Toni Castillo Arias Inc. tcastillo@ariasinc.com  

Mack Thomas III Doucet & Associates (Kleinfelder) MWThomas@Kleinfelder.com 210.469.3221 

Vanessa Rivera Arias Inc. vanessa.rivera@ariasinc.com  

Rachael Wallace Plummer Associates, Inc rwallace@plummer.com  

Rosie McCoskey STV Infrastructure  rosie.mccoskey@stvinc.com  

Kerry  Averyt Halff Associates kaveryt@halff.com 210.455.6212 

Jesse Guerra Plummer Associates jguerra@plummer.com 210.510.1278 

 
Questions: None 
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